
CADEIRA

HAUS TIRAS JUNTAS
ASSENTO RIPADO

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

47

46
78

47

47

50
78

50

78

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

50

44



CADEIRA

HAUS TIRAS JUNTAS
ASSENTO ESTOFADO

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

47

46
78

47

47

50
78

50

78

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

50

44


